Exhibitor Name

1Up EDU

6th Brigade, USACC
Acer America
ActiveFloor

Admittee Tickets
Adobe

AGiRepair

AGParts Education
AIPUS, LLC

Airtame

AKKO

Alayna Al

All The Right Type
Allegion

Alpaca

Ambit Solutions
American College of Education
Amira Learning
Anatomage
Anonymous Alerts
ANTON

Apple

Arey Jones Educational Solutions
AristotleK12

Arizona State University
Ativion - Contentkeeper
Atomic Jolt

Audio Enhancement
Auvik

Avaya

Aver Information, Inc.
AVI Systems formerly CCS Southeast
AVID Products
AVRover

Axiom Holographics
B&H B2B

Bailey Education Group, LLC
BalanceBox and e-Box
BenQ Education

BERPL Distribution
Best Buy Education
BLOCKSI

Bloxels

Expo Booth Number

0487 FUTURE
F2 e

1543, M2 4

CONFERENCE
1544

3180sp
S220E
2253
444
1931
2585
944
3178sp
2084
1539
2946
1629
2087
1654
1355
1632
1743
S210D, S210E
582
2375
1844
682
2685
1038
1348
2146
1095
1389
1388
2583
1687
1148
843
2175
776
577
1787
1383

1686 (as of 1/9/2025)



bluum

Bolton Install Pros

Book Creator

Bookji

Bosch Security Systems, LLC
Boxie

Boxlight

BrainFreeze by Airia
Brainfuse

Brainly

BrainPOP

Branching Minds

Bretford

Bright White Paper

Brisk Teaching

Britannica Education
Brother International Corp.
Bump Armor

Camcor, Inc.

Canva

Capstone

Carahsoft Technology Corp.
CareHawk

Carousel Digital Signage
Castaway Security Solutions
CDW Education

Cellairis

Centric Learning
Certify-Ed

Certiport

ChecklIT Learning
ChromebookParts.com
Cidi Labs

CISA

Class Companion

Class Creator

Class Technologies Inc.
ClassBank

ClassDojo

ClassLink

ClassVR

ClearTouch

Clear Winds Technologies
Clever

2782, M12
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2884sp

o
1643
1048
2763
2047
2353
883
2245
2953
2086
1745
949
1448
943
2181
M3
1445
539
2380
1536
1432
754, M7, $220C
3246
545
2048
748
2885sp
2046
3047
1837
3181sp
639
1886, S220A
3147
2484
1089
1177
482, 488
1563

749 (as of 1/9/2025)



CleverCore Al

ClickMind

Code.org
CodeCombat Inc.
CoderZ

CODi

Codie, LLC

Computer Comforts, Inc.
ConciergePad

ControlD

Convergint

Copyright Clearance Center
Coram Al

Coursera

Cricut

CrisisGo

Critical Response Group
CrowdStrike

CTL

Curio XR

Curipod

Curriculum Associates
CyberNut

Data Driven ED

DataON

Decept 10

Deledao

Destination Knowledge

Digitalis Education Solutions, Inc.
Dongguan Guangshu Electrical Technology Co.

DTG

EdgeU Badges
Edlastics

Edlio

EdMotion

Edpuzzle

Educational Vistas, Inc.
edYOU Technologies
eGlass / HoverCam
Einstein Fellowship
Elmo USA Corp
Encore Data Products
En-Net Services
EntrySign
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2683
3080sp
2082
1289
1828
1531
2344
1645
3045
454
1439
1534
1137
2463
2444
2049
649
1730
3184sp
2556
1727
1144
2456
550
2452
2786
2385
3049
3044
1786
439
1163
995
2780
743
688
1785
1882

2753 (as of 1/9/2025)



Epilog Laser

Epson America Inc
ERate Pro

Ericsson

EVERFI

Extron

FACTS

Faraday Defense Corp
FileWave Endpoint Management
Firia Labs

FlexPoint

Focus School Software
Fortinet

Forward Education
Funexpected LTD

Gale

Geyer Instructional Products
Give With Click

Global Vending Group
GoGuardian

Graybar

Green Wave Electronics
Gumdrop Cases
Hanwha Vision

Hapara

Histovery

Howard Technology Solutions
HPE

Huddlbox

HUE

Hytera US Inc

i2 Visual

iBenzer, Inc.

IBM

iboss

Identity Automation
Ikan International
IMADE3D LLC.

Image One Corporation
imagi

IncidentlQ

Inner Explorer
Innive K12 360°
Inquisitive K-5 Science

642
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2083
1138
1428
1631
2853
1977
1043
1935
1763
2949
689
2657
3187sp
2575
2384, M11
2446
1744
1088
1434
1854
3245
788
2486
3155
895
1877
2675
2149
1545
637
1736
2182
2246
3075
2687
1283
538
2854

2682 (as of 1/9/2025)



Intelino

IPEVO, Inc.

iResQ

IRIS Inc (Canon Group)
Itopia

IXL Learning

jbcreate

Jabra

Jamf

JAR SYSTEMS

K12

K12 Computers

K12 Insight

Kai's Education

Kajeet

Kalpa Solutions

Kami

Kensington

Kid Spark Education
KinderLab Robotics, Inc
KITABOO

Knowt

LU Interactive Playground
Learning Ally

Learning Genie
Learning Without Tears
Learning.com

Lectec LLC

Legacy EV

LEGO® Education
Lenovo

LG Electronics
Lightspeed Systems
Lightspeed Technologies, Inc.
Linewize

Link-Systems International, Inc.

LiteTouch
LiveReach Al
LocknCharge

Lucid for Education
Lumu Technologies
Luxor Workspaces
LX Aer

mac of all trades

2453
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2447

1783
2663
763
1343
1883
1754
737
1549
2063
1044
745
1477
2745
2346
942
2947
2984sp
1363
2248
2485
1187, M9
782,5220B
2878sp
1646
1463
1062, S220D
983

889

989
1083
450
1255
1635
794
1955
1444
1642
2779sp, 1735

2448 (as of 1/9/2025)



Mackin Educational Resources
MagicSchool Al

Magma Math

Makeblock

Marcraft

Mastermind Coghnitive Training
Mastery Coding

MATATALAB Co., LTD.
MAXCases

MBI Worldwide

MediaTek Inc.

MERGE

Merlyn Mind

Meter

MicroReplay

Mimo Monitors

MINDS-i, Inc.

Minga

Minnesota Computers
Mission Darkness

Mission Telecom

MobileMind

Mrs Wordsmith

myLFL Corp
MySchoolBucks-Heartland School Solutions
MyTextMate

N1 Critical Technologies
Nancy Larson Science
NAPCO Security Technologies
Neptune Navigate
NetSupport

Netsweeper, Inc.

Newline Interactive

Newsela

Nightlock Lockdown
NinjaOne

Nomadix

Nucleus

Nurcs Craft Stick Connectors
NutKase Accessories USALLC
Ohpynez LLC

Omnilert

One To One Plus

OpenEDG

2263

M3 CONFERENCE
2957

2945
2849
3057
2055
1433
1149
848
1183
1529
1748
1636
1188
1429
3249
2247
2781sp
1577
2847
3087sp
1143
3078sp
945
3145
1628
2544
2054
1449
3063
1548
2349
1829
1377
3048
2887sp
1984
2986sp
1638
1045

3248 (as of 1/9/2025)



OpenEye

OptimaEd

Optoma Technology
OtterBusiness

Otus

Padlet

Palo Alto Networks
Pangram Labs
Paxton/Patterson

PC Liquidations

PCS Edventures!

Peace Corps

Pearson Virtual Schools
PEPPM

Personal Finance Lab
Philips (PPDS)

Phone and Pad Warehouse
Pierson Wireless
Pikmykid

Pinnacle Network Solutions
Piper

Pitsco Education

PlayVs, Inc.

Pocketalk

Power Technologies
Powernet

PowerON Services, Inc.
PowerSchool Group LLC
Presentation Solutions Inc.
Presentation Systems
Prodigy Education
Project Education
Project Lead The Way, Inc
Promethean, Inc.
Qball by PEEQ

Qomo

Quizizz, Inc.

ReadWorks

Really Great Reading
Renaissance/Nearpod
Respondus

Rhombus

Ricoh Document Scanners
Rise Vision

1438
2145
2285
1442
643
544
1826
3085sp
648
537
2756
844
3144
1042
2584
1277
2480
2681
1755
1487
2157
2256
2387
2284
591
1929
2347
1189
1037
1644
837,M4
2457
2445
478, M6
2363
3152
2381
438
1587
1076
1345
1985
1649
1532
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RJYoung 1742

Robolink 1483 I:,’ ‘s FUTURE
Robotical 2345 PV ohnoLocy
Rocket Drones 2985
Rolling Seeds 3079sp
Romeo Music 839
Rosen Classroom 842
RTI 2846
RUCKUS CommScope 1349
Saga Education 2586
Samsung Electronics America 1681
SanJae Educational Resources 3053
SCAD 2552
Scanmarker 1648
Schneider Electric 1848
Scholar Education 2979sp
School Radio 1528
SchoolAl 3154, M10
SCIVR 462
Scout Edu, Inc. 2791sp
ScreenBeam 1982
Second Avenue Learning 2686
Securly 854
Sedara 1732
Seesaw 2845
Sencommunications, Inc. 2348
SEVEN COLLAB LLC 3284sp
Sharp Electronics Corporation 948
Shenzhen Huikeyuan Co., Ltd 2948
SHI 2184
Short Answer 2880sp
SimpleK12 2747
Simply Tec Llc. 1782
Singit 3278sp
Skyward, Inc. 744
Smart Tech Insurance 2775
SMART Technologies 654
Smartbox Assistive Technology 2844
SmartPass 1533
Smartschool 2680
Smiley's Audio-Visual, Inc. 2163
Smith System 2257
Snorkl, Inc. 2886

(as of 1/9/2025)

Softdocs 2546



SolarWinds
SonicWall
Sora

Southern Educational Systems
Spectrum Industries, Inc.

Sphero
SQUIBIT
StarLab

STATIK

Stellar Virtual
STEM Education Works
STEM Sports
STEMfinity
STEMPilot Inc
STEP CG
StingBox LLC
Storyboard That
StoryPlans.ai
Strawbees

STS Electronic Recycling

Study Fetch
Superior Text
Sycamore Education
Teachally
Teaching Channel
TeachLogic
Tebahsoft, Inc.
Tech My School
Tech to School
TechNType-Typesy
Teq

The DBQ Project
The Juice Learning
The Social Institute
Think Academy
Thinkverse
Thought Exchange
ThreatDown
ThreatLocker
Timekettle
TinkerTell
Tools4ever, Inc.
TouchView Interactive
TPx

2684

2144 FUTURE
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3149

1777
2481
1263
2581
3244
645
845
1663
2952
2186
2787sp
2557
3186sp
2281
3046
2981sp
2244
2784
2980sp
1884
1947
3185sp
2944
2252
937
1145
1885
2587
2352
3055
2978sp
DA Lounge
849
1937
2449
3286sp
742
2563

1729 (as of 1/9/2025)



Trafera

TranslateLive LLC

TTA, Technical Training Aids
Twotrees Technologies
TWT Audio / ThinkWrite
Typing Agent/ Yeti Academy
Typing.com

Ubiquiti

UBTECH Education

United Data Technologies, Inc.
Uniti

Unruly Studios

UpSkill Academy, MyComputerCareer
UZBL

V7 Ingram Micro

Van Robotics

VariQuest

Varsity Tutors for Schools
Vasco Electronics

Vecna Technologies
Verkada

VEX Robotics

ViewSonic Corp.

Virco, Inc.

Virtual Enterprises International
Virtucom Inc.

Visible Body

Visitu

Vitalizone

Vivacity Tech

Vivi

VoltServer

VS America, Inc.

VT Services

WACEBO EUROPE S.R.L.
Wakelet

WB Manufacturing
Wellness Consultants LLC
WeVideo

WeWillWrite

Wilson Language Training
Wizefloor

Wonder Workshop

Worth Ave Group

1054
3052
1780
1155
2356
1842
2249
954
2153
1249
2963
644
1928
2357
2875
1455
1945
M8
2185
3153
1655
1963
762, 563
2275
2848
2582
1142
1983
3280sp
1677
1049
2656
2975
1443
2077
2044
1583
3157
2045
2890
3056
2755
2956
1949

CONFERENCE

9 January 14-17,2025 © Orlando, Florida

FUTURE
\/ of EDUCATION
F 4‘3 TECHNOLOGY"

(as of 1/9/2025)



Wyebot
XR Guru
XSponse
ZAGG
Zenphi
Zerokyes

zSpace, Inc.

2085
2578
1887
2148
1933
1538
588
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